Name
Mark
John
Gethin
Paul
Paul
David

Erica
Karen
Sue

John
Paul
Paul

-@L

Holton
Morgan
Butler
Blackburn
Shallicker
Pottinger

Booth
Bailey
Cheetham

Morgan
Blackburn
Shallicker

Eddie Leece 25 Mile Time Trial

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

PRIZE LIST

Club

DRAG2ZERO

Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Preston Whs

Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
North Wirral Velo

Lancashire RC
East Lancashire RC
North Lancashire Road Club

Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Note: One Rider, One Prize (except Team)

Where a rider could win two solo prizes they are allocated the higher value prize

Cat
1st
2nd
3rd
Veteran 40
Veteran 50
Veteran 60

1st
Veteran 40
Veteran 50

Team
Team
Team

Many thanks to all those who helped to make the event a great success.
Roger the Timekeeper, Linda for assiting at finish.
The Marshals (Tony, Lauren, Jason, Graham, Gordon, Simon)

Congratulations to all the riders who won prizes

ANCASHIRE

ROAD CLUB

Time
00:52:26
00:55:15
00:55:44
00:57:14
00:56:11
01:05:44

00:58:15
01:05:37
01:06:09

00:55:15
00:57:14
00:56:11

2:48:40

Prize
£25
£20
£15
£15
£15
£15

£25
£15
£15

£10
£10
£10



