

## **Eddie Leece 25 Mile Time Trial**

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

## **PRIZE LIST**

Name		Club	Gender	Cat	Time	Prize
Mark	Holton	DRAG2ZERO	Male	1st	00:52:26	£25
John	Morgan	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	2nd	00:55:15	£20
Gethin	Butler	Preston Whs	Male	3rd	00:55:44	£15
Paul	Blackburn	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Veteran 40	00:57:14	£15
Paul	Shallicker	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Veteran 50	00:56:11	£15
David	Pottinger	North Wirral Velo	Male	Veteran 60	01:05:44	£15
Erica	Booth	Lancashire RC	Female	1st	00:58:15	£25
Karen	Bailey	East Lancashire RC	Female	Veteran 40	01:05:37	£15
Sue	Cheetham	North Lancashire Road Club	Female	Veteran 50	01:06:09	£15
John	Morgan	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Team	00:55:15	£10
Paul	Blackburn	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Team	00:57:14	£10
Paul	Shallicker	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Team	00:56:11	£10
					2:48:40	

Note: One Rider, One Prize (except Team)
Where a rider could win two solo prizes they are allocated the higher value prize

Many thanks to all those who helped to make the event a great success.

Roger the Timekeeper, Linda for assiting at finish.

The Marshals (Tony, Lauren, Jason, Graham, Gordon, Simon)

Congratulations to all the riders who won prizes